
MA POLITICS 
GENERAL MERIT - Confirmed List 

Rank Student Name Application No. Index mark 
1.  GAURAV AMAR JAMES  24PGM1544 988.71 
2.   VANI PRADEEP  24PGM1152 939.37 
3.   ROSE MARIA JOY  24PGM1134 921.43 
4.   MARY GEORGE  24PGM1005 920.39 
5.   VEENA PRADEEP  24PGM1149 901.59 
6.   ANANYA V P  24PGM1620 895.00 
7.   LANA N  24PGM1219 894.70 
8.   EMMA MARIA JOSEPH  24PGM1320 891.03 
9.   ADITHYA S  24PGM1487 875.18 
10.   ALEENA SABU  24PGM1049 865.03 
11.   NANDANA KANNAN  24PGM1507 862.84 
12.   MOHANAN E  24PGM1475 858.06 
13.   MAHIN M S  24PGM1299 857.05 

 GENERAL MERIT - Waiting List 
1.  HARI PRIYA R P  24PGM1382 853.00 
2.   DEVIKRISHNA S  24PGM1459 850.48 
3.   DONA BOSE  24PGM1418 841.11 
4.   NIDHI MARIYA ALEX  24PGM1583 839.59 
5.   GANGA A  24PGM1623 835.76 
6.   ANJALY M  24PGM1022 835.00 
7.   NEHAL BIJU  24PGM1060 824.52 
8.   ELSAMOL VARGHESE  24PGM1573 821.71 
9.   JOSMI JOSEPH  24PGM1181 819.52 
10.   TOM TITTO VALLEY  24PGM1312 811.05 
11.   MARIA THOMAS  24PGM1597 804.58 
12.   FRANS PETER  24PGM1132 795.67 
13.   PARVATHY PRASANNANV  24PGM1118 786.84 
14.   VIGHNESH D WARRIER  24PGM1123 781.84 
15.   DELLA TAGI  24PGM1080 779.46 
16.   ANJANA S NAIR  24PGM1119 778.94 
17.   CHRISTOPHER HANSEL  24PGM1534 778.10 
18.   JOBY TOMY  24PGM1074 775.59 
19.   SIVAPRASAD MOHANAN  24PGM1406 772.41 
20.   ALBIN SAJEEV  24PGM1031 770.19 
21.   ALKA SATHEESH S  24PGM1622 769.96 
22.   SONA A MATHEW  24PGM1332 768.62 
23.   POOJA KUMARI  24PGM1041 760.99 
24.   MATHEN JAMESKOTTARATHIL  24PGM1355 738.54 
25.   JOSNA S  24PGM1247 727.97 
26.   GOWTHAM SHANKER V  24PGM1341 716.68 
27.   SANDRA SANTHOSH  24PGM1497 716.33 



28.   NITHIN CHANDY  24PGM1450 713.44 
29.   REJO THOMAS CHERIAN  24PGM1070 712.51 
30.   AKSHAJ A  24PGM1222 707.58 
31.   ABEEGAYIL JOSEPH  24PGM1261 704.53 
32.   RAINA JOSEPH  24PGM1237 701.84 
33.   RAHUL RAJAN  24PGM1508 694.15 
34.   NITHIN JOSH ABRAHAM  24PGM1592 693.44 
35.   JUDE KURIAN  24PGM1440 683.65 
36.   GLORIA VADACHERRY  24PGM1536 676.55 
37.   ALEENA BINCE  24PGM1447 665.89 
38.   ANDREW S BASTIAN  24PGM1386 654.44 
39.   MANJUSHA K  24PGM1377 649.21 
40.   JACOB JOY  24PGM1287 641.47 
41.   JOEL JOSHY  24PGM1248 638.67 
42.   ARATHIMOL K S  24PGM1335 629.85 
43.   ROBIN MATHEW  24PGM1004 613.04 
44.   JEES MATHEW JOSEPH  24PGM1432 603.14 
45.   ANGEL CIBY  24PGM1398 602.49 
46.   ROSHAN GEORGE  24PGM1538 599.37 
47.   FEMI JOSHY  24PGM1290 588.52 
48.   ASHIK JOSE  24PGM1283 583.82 
49.   ALEENA P THOMAS  24PGM1230 581.96 
50.   ADSA MARIYA VARGHESE  24PGM1403 581.51 
51.   RITHU RAJENDRAN  24PGM1024 580.99 
52.   MONI C JOSE  24PGM1009 580.38 
53.   VANI AJITH  24PGM1245 570.96 
54.   STEBIN R  24PGM1401 567.09 
55.   ALEENA BABU  24PGM1463 561.09 
56.   ALEENA SIBY  24PGM1356 554.13 
57.   TREESA MARIA SAJU  24PGM1166 553.58 
58.   MANUDEV M P  24PGM1521 540.59 
59.   SHELMY SUNNY  24PGM1336 505.66 
60.   CHRIS GEORGE  24PGM1577 496.68 
61.   JERIN S  24PGM1111 494.58 

 COMMUNITY MERIT - Confirmed List 
1.  DONA BOSE  24PGM1418 841.11 
2.  JOSMI JOSEPH  24PGM1181 819.52 

 COMMUNITY MERIT - Waiting List 
1.  TOM TITTO VALLEY  24PGM1312 811.05 
2.   MARIA THOMAS  24PGM1597 804.58 
3.   FRANS PETER  24PGM1132 795.67 
4.   DELLA TAGI  24PGM1080 779.46 
5.   JOBY TOMY  24PGM1074 775.59 
6.   ALBIN SAJEEV  24PGM1031 770.19 



7.   SONA A MATHEW  24PGM1332 768.62 
8.   NITHIN CHANDY  24PGM1450 713.44 
9.   RAINA JOSEPH  24PGM1237 701.84 
10.   JUDE KURIAN  24PGM1440 683.65 
11.   ALEENA BINCE  24PGM1447 665.89 
12.   ANDREW S BASTIAN  24PGM1386 654.44 
13.   JACOB JOY  24PGM1287 641.47 
14.   JOEL JOSHY  24PGM1248 638.67 
15.   ANGEL CIBY  24PGM1398 602.49 
16.   ROSHAN GEORGE  24PGM1538 599.37 
17.   ASHIK JOSE  24PGM1283 583.82 
18.   ALEENA P THOMAS  24PGM1230 581.96 
19.   ADSA MARIYA VARGHESE  24PGM1403 581.51 
20.   RITHU RAJENDRAN  24PGM1024 580.99 
21.   MONI C JOSE  24PGM1009 580.38 
22.   TREESA MARIA SAJU  24PGM1166 553.58 
23.   CHRIS GEORGE  24PGM1577 496.68 

 SC - Confirmed List 
1.  RAHUL RAJAN  24PGM1508 694.15 
2.  ALEENA SIBY  24PGM1356 554.13 

 ST - Confirmed List 
1.  ARATHIMOL K S  24PGM1335 629.85 

 ST - Waiting List 
1.  SHELMY SUNNY  24PGM1336 505.66 

 


